Amount

Process Name Organization Name Project Name
Awarded
Sum:
$41,400.00
Fiscal Year 2022 Arts Access Project Sum:
Grant $9,750.00
Chugwater Events Chugwater's Chili Cook-off $750.00
Emily Cohen Li'l Liza Jane - Development funding $750.00
Grand Encampment
Cowboy Gathering 2021 Grand Encampment Cowboy Gathering $750.00
Outfit
Johnson County Jim .
Music Speaks $750.00
Gatchell
Meeteetse Museum o o
o Prairie Wildfire Outdoor Concert $750.00
District
Meeteetse Visitor . )
National Day of the American Cowboy $750.00
Center
Meeteetse Visitor . )
Meeteetse's Yellowstone Birthday Celebration $750.00
Center
National Bighorn Nature & Wildlife Art with Laney Hicks at $750.00
Sheep Center, Inc. Camp Bighorn ’
The Shack Eric E concert - Grant #1 $750.00
The Shack Four Shillings Short concert - Grant #2 $750.00
Tongue River Valley . .
. Missoula Children's Theatre $750.00
Community Center
Town of Guernsey Guernsey 2021 Summer Concert Series $750.00
Wyopoets WyoPoets 2022 Spring Poetry Workshop $750.00
Fiscal Year 2022 Professional S
ums:
Development/Career Advancement
$31,650.00
Grant
Aaron Davis "Medicine Lid" Music Video $750.00
Alexis Hunter Help publishing Allison's Adventure $750.00
Ami Vincent Jackson Hole Writer's Conference $750.00

. Anne Marie Wells | Poetry Growth Workshop
Anne Marie Wells . $540.00
through Speakeasy Project
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Process Name

Organization Name

Audie Rose Cunningham

Boulder Community
Media

Bradlee W. Skinner
Carrie Ida Edinger
Cheyenne Youth
Symphony

David L. Shaul
Dustin Nichols-
Schmolze
Elekzander Orion
Waldron

Elianna Paninos

Frances Ritchie

Heather Dunlevy

Helen M. Pugsley
Ismael Santiago
Dominguez

Jackson Hole
Community Radio,
Incorporated

Jackson Hole
Community Radio,
Incorporated

Jacqueline Elizabeth
Louderback

Jodie Atherton

Joseph A. Hoffman

Joshua Wolfson

Project Name

Website Design

Expanding my creative horizons - Wyoming
Writers Inc and Wyoming Nonprofit
Conference

International Thespian Festival

Brinton Museum Exhibition

Recruitment Effort

Continuing with Ichigenkin: Instrument
Upgrade and Continuing Instruction

Travel to Boise for Treefort

Elek Waldron, as Fatigued Owl, project start.

Personal Development for traveling to the
Treefort Music Festival

Ceramics Studio Equipment

Better Drum samples for "What's Done"
single and Instrumentals for Social Media

Pugsley Requests Funding to Host Book

Signings

Technological Equipment Purchase

Treefort Coverage for KHOL

PD#2 - Rocky Mountain Community Radio
Conference Attendance

Professional Editing of Literary Fiction
Works

Website and marketing materials upgrade
for Jodie Atherton

The Alien Socks

Treefort showcase

Amount
Awarded

Sum:

$41,400.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

06/06/2023 10:22:45

Page 2 of 3



Process Name

Show the Debugger Trace Report

Organization Name

Karen Oda Cotton

Leif Routman

Mary Billiter

Merissa Racine

Misty Maynard

Nicholas Thornburg
Nicole Elizabeth Wood
Kos

Patrick Chadwick

Robert Lefevre
Ronald Eugene Coulter
Sarah Welles

Scott Sink

Stanley F Dolega jr.

Stephanie Howell

Stephanie Mummert

Stephen Mullins

Susan Moldenhauer

Taylor Upton
William Jason Baggett

William Robert Elledge
1]

Project Name

Karen Cotton children’s fiction novel Carol

and Santa rewritten to a screenplay format
Treefort 2022 Travel Expense

I'd like to hire professional editor & update
laptop battery to advance work as a
published author.

Hiring a professional website designer and
hiring a photographer to update headshots
for website

Professional Development/Career
Advancement Grant

Artist Equipment Purchase Proposal 2022
Projector for Theatrical Performance
Support for Travel and Lodging for the
Treefort Music Fest in Boise

Album recording support costs

Conference Attendance

Rolling Mill

Touchscreen tablet for graphic design
Lap-top computer

Equipment Investment for Business Growth

Colorist Paint Out, A Plein Air Workshop
with Danna Hildebrand

Ceramic Workshop Attendance

View from Home Project Development: Solo
Exhibition

Taylor Upton Music

Mystery Machine Travel

Canyon Kids' New Album Mastering & Promo

Amount
Awarded

Sum:

$41,400.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$600.00

$750.00

$750.00

$700.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$560.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00
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