Process Name	Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
			Sum: \$41,400.00
Fiscal Year 2022 Arts Access Project Grant			Sum: \$9,750.00
	Chugwater Events	Chugwater's Chili Cook-off	\$750.00
	Emily Cohen	Li'l Liza Jane - Development funding	\$750.00
	Grand Encampment Cowboy Gathering Outfit	2021 Grand Encampment Cowboy Gathering	\$750.00
	Johnson County Jim Gatchell	Music Speaks	\$750.00
	Meeteetse Museum District	Prairie Wildfire Outdoor Concert	\$750.00
	Meeteetse Visitor Center	National Day of the American Cowboy	\$750.00
	Meeteetse Visitor Center	Meeteetse's Yellowstone Birthday Celebration	\$750.00
	National Bighorn Sheep Center, Inc.	Nature & Wildlife Art with Laney Hicks at Camp Bighorn	\$750.00
	The Shack	Eric E concert - Grant #1	\$750.00
	The Shack	Four Shillings Short concert - Grant #2	\$750.00
	Tongue River Valley Community Center	Missoula Children's Theatre	\$750.00
	Town of Guernsey	Guernsey 2021 Summer Concert Series	\$750.00
	Wyopoets	WyoPoets 2022 Spring Poetry Workshop	\$750.00
Fiscal Year 2022 Professional  Development/Career Advancement  Grant			Sum: \$31,650.00
	Aaron Davis	"Medicine Lid" Music Video	\$750.00
	Alexis Hunter	Help publishing Allison's Adventure	\$750.00
	Ami Vincent	Jackson Hole Writer's Conference	\$750.00
	Anne Marie Wells	Anne Marie Wells   Poetry Growth Workshop through Speakeasy Project	\$540.00

06/06/2023 10:22:45 Page 1 of 3

Process Name	Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
			Sum: \$41,400.00
	Audie Rose Cunningham	Website Design	\$750.00
	Boulder Community Media	Expanding my creative horizons - Wyoming Writers Inc and Wyoming Nonprofit Conference	\$750.00
	Bradlee W. Skinner	International Thespian Festival	\$750.00
	Carrie Ida Edinger	Brinton Museum Exhibition	\$750.00
	Cheyenne Youth Symphony	Recruitment Effort	\$750.00
	David L. Shaul	Continuing with Ichigenkin: Instrument Upgrade and Continuing Instruction	\$750.00
	Dustin Nichols- Schmolze	Travel to Boise for Treefort	\$750.00
	Elekzander Orion Waldron	Elek Waldron, as Fatigued Owl, project start.	\$750.00
	Elianna Paninos	Personal Development for traveling to the Treefort Music Festival	\$750.00
	Frances Ritchie	Ceramics Studio Equipment	\$750.00
	Heather Dunlevy	Better Drum samples for "What's Done" single and Instrumentals for Social Media	\$750.00
	Helen M. Pugsley	Pugsley Requests Funding to Host Book Signings	\$750.00
	Ismael Santiago Dominguez	Technological Equipment Purchase	\$750.00
	Jackson Hole Community Radio, Incorporated	Treefort Coverage for KHOL	\$750.00
	Jackson Hole Community Radio, Incorporated	PD#2 - Rocky Mountain Community Radio Conference Attendance	\$750.00
	Jacqueline Elizabeth Louderback	Professional Editing of Literary Fiction Works	\$750.00
	Jodie Atherton	Website and marketing materials upgrade for Jodie Atherton	\$750.00
	Joseph A. Hoffman	The Alien Socks	\$750.00
	Joshua Wolfson	Treefort showcase	\$750.00

06/06/2023 10:22:45 Page 2 of 3

Process Name	Organization Name	Project Name	Amount Awarded
			Sum: \$41,400.00
	Karen Oda Cotton	Karen Cotton children's fiction novel Carol and Santa rewritten to a screenplay format	\$750.00
	Leif Routman	Treefort 2022 Travel Expense	\$750.00
	Mary Billiter	I'd like to hire professional editor & update laptop battery to advance work as a published author.	\$750.00
	Merissa Racine	Hiring a professional website designer and hiring a photographer to update headshots for website	\$600.00
	Misty Maynard	Professional Development/Career Advancement Grant	\$750.00
	Nicholas Thornburg	Artist Equipment Purchase Proposal 2022	\$750.00
	Nicole Elizabeth Wood Kos	Projector for Theatrical Performance	\$700.00
	Patrick Chadwick	Support for Travel and Lodging for the Treefort Music Fest in Boise	\$750.00
	Robert Lefevre	Album recording support costs	\$750.00
	Ronald Eugene Coulter	Conference Attendance	\$750.00
	Sarah Welles	Rolling Mill	\$750.00
	Scott Sink	Touchscreen tablet for graphic design	\$750.00
	Stanley F Dolega jr.	Lap-top computer	\$750.00
	Stephanie Howell	Equipment Investment for Business Growth	\$750.00
	Stephanie Mummert	Colorist Paint Out, A Plein Air Workshop with Danna Hildebrand	\$560.00
	Stephen Mullins	Ceramic Workshop Attendance	\$750.00
	Susan Moldenhauer	View from Home Project Development: Solo Exhibition	\$750.00
	Taylor Upton	Taylor Upton Music	\$750.00
	William Jason Baggett	Mystery Machine Travel	\$750.00
	William Robert Elledge	Canyon Kids' New Album Mastering & Promo	\$750.00

Show the Debugger Trace Report

06/06/2023 10:22:45 Page 3 of 3